Februar 2016

Samlet oversigt over de kommuner, der er godkendt til at gennemfore forsog med konfirmati-
onsforberedelse
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Allerod Kommune
Assens Kommune
Billund Kommune
Bronderslev Kommune
Esbjerg Kommune
Favrskov Kommune
Faxe Kommune
Fredericia Kommune
Frederikshavn Kommune

. Frederikssund Kommune
. Faaborg-Midtfyn Kommune
. Gentofte Kommune

. Greve Kommune

. Guldborgsund Kommune
. Haderslev Kommune

. Halsnzs Kommune

. Hedensted Kommune

. Helsingor Kommune

. Herning Kommune

. Hillerod Kommune

. Hjorring Kommune

. Holstebro Kommune

. Horsens Kommune

. Hoje-Taastrup Kommune
. Horsholm Kommune

. Tkast-Brande Kommune

. Jammerbugt Kommune

. Kalundborg Kommune

. Kerteminde Kommune

. Kolding Kommune

. Koge Kommune

. Lemvig Kommune

. Lolland Kommune

. Lyngby-Taarbzek Kommune
. Mariagerfjord Kommune
. Middelfart Kommune

. Nordfyns Kommune

. Nzstved Kommune

. Odder Kommune



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Odense Kommune
Randers Kommune
Rebild Kommune
Ringkebing-Skjern Kommune
Ringsted Kommune
Rudersdal Kommune
Silkeborg Kommune
Skanderborg Kommune
Skive Kommune
Slagelse Kommune
Sore Kommune

Stevns Kommune
Struer Kommune
Svendborg Kommune
Syddjurs Kommune
Senderborg Kommune
Thisted Kommune
Tonder Kommune
Tarnby Kommune
Varde Kommune

Vejen Kommune

Vejle Kommune
Vesthimmerlands Kommune
Viborg Kommune
Vordingborg Kommune
Aabenraa Kommune
Aalborg Kommune
Aarhus Kommune
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